Lettermen

March 2023 Credit Expenses
$22,277.30 Beginning Bal

Concession $1,067.62 $343.61 $724.01
Game Help $1,530.00 -$1,530.00
Officials $70.00 $1,445.00 -$1,375.00
Gate $3,761.00 $3,761.00
Entry Fees $985.00 $0.00 $985.00
Misc $13,708.00 $3,606.99 $10,101.01
Interest $25.81 $25.81

Total $34,969.13 Ending Bal



Vendor Contracts Checking Account

Income
Beginning Balance
Coke Contract Payment 0.00
Donations to schools from Coke 0.00
Title IV grant 0.00
Interest 30.48
Drug Testing
Fees collected for mandatory 0.00
Payment for mandatory 0.00
Payment for random
Landers-Loomis Field Improvements
Recycling Grant
Bathroom Improvements
Building Improvements
Field Improvements
Stadium Improvements
Track Improvements
Timing Equipment
OHS Boys' Locker Room Repairs
Miscellaneous -
Miscellaneous Improvements
Weight Room Equipment
Reimbursement from band 0.00
District Athletic Acct 0.00
Totals 30.48

Ending Balance

Expenses

0.00

0.00
0.00
2090.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2090.00

Net

-2059.52

March 2023

$36,670.17

$36,670.17

Year to date

47,359.06
0.00

0.00

0.00
211.59
0.00

0.00

0.00
-12,960.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$34,610.65



Academic Bowl
Baseball

Bass Fishing
Boys' Basketball
Bowling
Cheerleading
Cross Country
Football

Girls' Basketball
Golf

Poms

Softball

Track

Volleyball
Wrestling
Miscellaneous

Total

Beginning
Fiscal Yr
Balance

1,468.63
2,209.65
-57.40
4,140.33
953.70
2,257.24
4,040.14
1,924.32
5,068.60
8,021.68
1,484.52
2,358.81
4,569.83
12,419.83
2,400.36
2,333.90

55,594.14

Beginning
Month

1,404.97
3,481.15
-57.40
7,799.82
321.02
5,536.25
6,018.75
8,263.42
10,957.89
7,039.73
1,484.52
4,521.20
4,135.98
18,558.11
7,018.68
2,686.04

89,170.13

Athletic Activity Accounts

March 2023

Monthly
Income

80.00
11,107.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
990.82
0.00
0.00
8,077.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
72.91

20,328.33

Monthly
Expenses

90.50
6,094.94
0.00
2,311.75
67.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
660.00
0.00
0.00
1,646.58
1,848.50
0.00
560.06
0.00

13,279.83

Monthly
Net change

-10.50
5,012.06
0.00
-2,311.75
-67.50
0.00

0.00

0.00
330.82
0.00

0.00
6,431.02
-1,848.50
0.00
-560.06
72.91

7,048.50

Ending
Balance

1,394.47
8,493.21
-57.40
5,488.07
253.52
5,636.25
6,018.75
8,263.42
11,288.71
7,039.73
1,484.52
10,952.22
2,287.48
18,558.11
6,458.62
2,758.95

96,218.63
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