<u>Lettermen</u> March 2023	<u>Credit</u>	<u>Expenses</u>	
			\$22,277.30 Beginning Bal
Concession	\$1,067.62	\$343.61	\$724.01
Game Help		\$1,530.00	-\$1,530.00
Officials	\$70.00	\$1,445.00	-\$1,375.00
Gate	\$3,761.00		\$3,761.00
Entry Fees	\$985.00	\$0.00	\$985.00
Misc	\$13,708.00	\$3,606.99	\$10,101.01
Interest	\$25.81		\$25.81
Total			\$34,969.13 Ending Bal

Vendor Contracts Checking Account

_				March 2023	Year to date
	Income	Expenses	Net		
Beginning Balance				\$36,670.17	47,359.06
Coke Contract Payment	0.00				0.00
Donations to schools from Coke	0.00	0.00			0.00
Title IV grant	0.00				0.00
Interest	30.48				211.59
Drug Testing					0.00
Fees collected for mandatory	0.00	0.00			0.00
Payment for mandatory	0.00	0.00			0.00
Payment for random		2090.00			-12,960.00
Landers-Loomis Field Improvemen	ts				
Recycling Grant					0.00
Bathroom Improvements		0.00			0.00
Building Improvements		0.00			0.00
Field Improvements		0.00			0.00
Stadium Improvements		0.00			0.00
Track Improvements		0.00			0.00
Timing Equipment		0.00			
OHS Boys' Locker Room Repairs		0.00			0.00
Miscellaneous -		0.00			0.00
Miscellaneous Improvements		0.00			0.00
Weight Room Equipment		0.00			0.00
Reimbursement from band	0.00				\$0.00
District Athletic Acct	0.00				\$0.00
Totals	30.48	2090.00	-2059.52		\$34,610.65
Ending Balance				\$36,670.17	

Athletic Activity Accounts

March 2023

	Beginning	Beginning	Monthly	Monthly	Monthly	Ending
	Fiscal Yr	Month	Income	Expenses	Net change	Balance
	Balance					
Academic Bowl	1,468.63	1,404.97	80.00	90.50	-10.50	1,394.47
Baseball	2,209.65	3,481.15	11,107.00	6,094.94	5,012.06	8,493.21
Bass Fishing	-57.40	-57.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	-57.40
Boys' Basketball	4,140.33	7,799.82	0.00	2,311.75	-2,311.75	5,488.07
Bowling	953.70	321.02	0.00	67.50	-67.50	253.52
Cheerleading	2,257.24	5,536.25	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,536.25
Cross Country	4,040.14	6,018.75	0.00	0.00	0.00	6,018.75
Football	1,924.32	8,263.42	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,263.42
Girls' Basketball	5,068.60	10,957.89	990.82	660.00	330.82	11,288.71
Golf	8,021.68	7,039.73	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,039.73
Poms	1,484.52	1,484.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,484.52
Softball	2,358.81	4,521.20	8,077.60	1,646.58	6,431.02	10,952.22
Track	4,569.83	4,135.98	0.00	1,848.50	-1,848.50	2,287.48
Volleyball	12,419.83	18,558.11	0.00	0.00	0.00	18,558.11
Wrestling	2,400.36	7,018.68	0.00	560.06	-560.06	6,458.62
Miscellaneous	2,333.90	2,686.04	72.91	0.00	72.91	2,758.95
Total	55,594.14	89,170.13	20,328.33	13,279.83	7,048.50	96,218.63